

ORDER BELOW WARRANT APPLICATION DATED 09-09-2024 IN
SCC No. 42/2024

Despite of service of summons to accused he is absent. Hence, issue BW of Rs. 5000/- of accused.

Date : 19/08/2025.

(P.B. Bharpure)
2nd Jt. Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Cantonment Court, Pune.