

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN S.C.C.No. 42/2024

Time is granted to furnish surety till next date.

Date :- 17/11/2025

(P. B. Bharpure)
2nd Jt. Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Cantonment Court, Pune.