

ORDER BELOW BAIL APPLICATION OF ACCUSED DATED 17.11.2025 IN
S.C.C.No. 42/2024

Accused be released on PB and SB of Rs. 15,000/-

Date :- 17/11/2025

(P. B. Bharpure)
2nd Jt. Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Cantonment Court, Pune.